

Donation of Stock Form

Thank you for your donation of stock to Community Emergency Service (CES)

Please complete this form and mail, e-mail, or fax it to:

CES

Attn: Executive Director 1900 11th Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55404

Phone: 612.870.1125 x105

Fax: 612.870.1485 Mlloyd@cesmn.org

This information ensures that a receipt will be mailed to you in a timely manner for tax purposes.

Gift Information:

Name & Type of Stock:	Quantity of Shares:	Date of Transfer:	
Donor Information:			
Name:		Phone:	
Address:		City/State/Zip:	

The following information will help you and/or your broker in the transfer process:

- Community Emergency Service's Broker Company: TD Ameritrade, 1-800-669-3900
- Community Emergency Service's Broker Account Number: 279653088
- Community Emergency Service's Depository Trust Company (DTC) number (for electronic transfer) is: 0188
- Community Emergency Service's Tax Identification number: 41-1728341

Note: When Community Emergency Service (CES) receives this form and our broker confirms your donation of stock, we will mail you an acknowledgement of your donation including the number and type of shares received and the date the stock was converted into a gift.